
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: <William.Hamilton@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk>
Date: 30 June 2014 16:38
Subject: FW: Engaging with Communities
To: lin.collis@gmail.com, kingw59@yahoo.com, shauna.callaghan@hotmail.co.uk, w.morrisongs@googlemail.com, Scooter54@btinternet.com,Tony.rogers@fife.pnn.police.uk, jmthornton@fsmail.net, gs@gsangster.orangehome.co.uk, Giblett@btinternet.com, airlies@btinternet.com,doug@drossco.com, drossco@btinternet.com, les.paulinechapman@btinternet.com, newtoncc.sec@gmail.com, Clantait@aol.com,rgscott@talktalk.net, davidbuchanan21@tiscali.co.uk, Darren.Wraight@edinburgh.gov.uk
Cc: Lawrence.Shackman@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk, Alan.Shirley@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk,Katrina.McDonald@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk, frcenquiries@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk, Ewen.Macdonell@fcbcjv.co.uk,David.Gough@fcbcjv.co.uk, Katrina.Bruce@fcbcjv.co.uk, Laura.Moffat@fcbcjv.co.uk, Graham.Porteous@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk,Raymond.Convill@transportscotland.gsi.gov.uk

Dear Community Forum Members,
 
Please find attached a copy of the final version of the updated Engaging with Communities: Construction guide.  We are currently in the process to have this placed onto the FRC section of the Transport Scotland website and hard copies will be available in due course.
 
Kind regards,
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------
 
William Hamilton
Policy Manager
Forth Replacement Crossing
Employer’s Delivery Team
 
T: 01383 421 393
M: 07815 494 441
 
Forth Replacement Crossing
Principal Contract Project Office
King Malcolm Drive
Rosyth
KY11 2DY
 
For agency and travel information visit our website
----------------------------------------------------------------------
www.forthreplacementcrossing.info
 

